



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		888201T 1	THROTTLE BODY ASSEMBLY (St	1		
1		888201T 2	THROTTLE BODY, Top	1		
2		888201T 3	THROTTLE BODY, Center	1		
3		888201T 4	THROTTLE BODY, Bottom	1		
4	11	888202	NUT	3		
5	13	82215M	LOCKWASHER	3		
6	17	888210	PIN, Dowel	6		
7	27	888209	GASKET	3		2
8		888212	INJECTOR ASSEMBLY	3		
9	25	885183A 1	INJECTOR RUBBER	3		
10	24	881444	SPRING	5		
11	10	888211	BOLT	6		
12	12	881508	WASHER	9		
13	10	888213	SCREW	2		
14	24	888217	SPRING	1		
15	10	881442	SCREW	1		
16		888203	SPACER PLATE	1		
17	25	881504	O-RING	1		
18		888204T	THROTTLE SENSOR ASSEMBL	1		
19	12	881450	WASHER	2		
20	13	82206M	LOCKWASHER	2		
21	10	881502	SCREW	2		
22	10	881524	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	2		
23		888200	BRACKET	2		
24		888208T	MANIFOLD	1		
25	10	84088M	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	3		
26	27	827610	GASKET	3		
27	22	888216	CONNECTOR	1		
28	54	881331	CLIP	4		
29	22	888215	CONNECTOR	1		
30	32	888218	HOSE	1		
31		888205T 1	FUEL RAIL ASSEMBLY	1		
32		888206	FUEL PLATE	1		
33		888207	FUEL PLATE	1		
34	25	881522	O-RING	2		
35	10	881509	SCREW, (M5 x 15)	4		
36	10	881532	BOLT, (M8 x 45)	3		
37	23	881526	COLLAR	3		
38	32	888214	HOSE	1		
-	27	887810A03	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1	SN# 0T807875 & Below	
-	27	887810A04	GASKET SET, Powerhead	1	SN# 0T807876 THRU 1R056C07	